
COMP # NSSA # FNAME LNAME CITY STATE EVNUM GAUGE TOTALSCORE PLACEWON TITLEWON
35 225595 JOHN FRERE TULSA OK 5 DBL 99 1 CH
29 259660 SCOTT RENNICK NEWKIRK OK 5 DBL 96 2 RU
24 251932 DARYL CLINE BROKEN ARROW OK 5 DBL 96 3 3RD
55 146865 GEORGE MURRAY MAGNOLIA TX 5 DBL 96 14 AA1
56 285049 ALLY ROBINSON WYNONA OK 5 DBL 96 24 A1
32 141542 VAN LEWIS BALDWIN CITY KS 5 DBL 95 34 B1
16 322638 JOHN DULD SHAWNEE KS 5 DBL 91 44 C1
43 235071 WENDELL FICHTNER OWASSO OK 5 DBL 81 54 D1

COMP # NSSA # FNAME LNAME CITY STATE EVNUM GAUGE TOTALSCORE PLACEWON TITLEWON
27 138513 BRAD GOODART PAOLA KS 1 12 100 1 CH
52 119690 WILLIAM MCCAULLEY CAMDEN MO 1 12 100 2 RU
55 146865 GEORGE MURRAY MAGNOLIA TX 1 12 99 3 3RD
35 225595 JOHN FRERE TULSA OK 1 12 99 14 AA1
8 165232 CRAIG WASSON OKLAHOMA CITY OK 1 12 98 24 A1
56 285049 ALLY ROBINSON WYNONA OK 1 12 98 34 B1
32 141542 VAN LEWIS BALDWIN CITY KS 1 12 99 44 C1
10 291132 TIMOTHY GOEBEL COLWICH KS 1 12 96 54 D1
12 291193 RANDY RANDALL WICHITA KS 1 12 97 64 E1

COMP # NSSA # FNAME LNAME CITY STATE EVNUM GAUGE TOTALSCORE PLACEWON TITLEWON
8 165232 CRAIG WASSON OKLAHOMA CITY OK 2 20 100 1 CH
35 225595 JOHN FRERE TULSA OK 2 20 100 2 RU
51 147944 PAUL NEWMAN OKLAHOMA CITY OK 2 20 99 3 3RD
29 259660 SCOTT RENNICK NEWKIRK OK 2 20 99 14 AA1
52 119690 WILLIAM MCCAULLEY CAMDEN MO 2 20 99 24 A1
24 251932 DARYL CLINE BROKEN ARROW OK 2 20 98 34 B1
12 291193 RANDY RANDALL WICHITA KS 2 20 94 44 C1
13 312762 BARRETT SMITH VALLEY CENTER KS 2 20 89 54 D1

COMP # NSSA # FNAME LNAME CITY STATE EVNUM GAUGE TOTALSCORE PLACEWON TITLEWON
47 126404 JERRY CLASSEN LINCOLN NE 3 28 99 1 CH
51 147944 PAUL NEWMAN OKLAHOMA CITY OK 3 28 98 2 RU
27 138513 BRAD GOODART PAOLA KS 3 28 98 3 3RD
55 146865 GEORGE MURRAY MAGNOLIA TX 3 28 96 4 AAA1
52 119690 WILLIAM MCCAULLEY CAMDEN MO 3 28 96 14 AA1
17 140416 TROY ADAMS LENEXA KS 3 28 96 24 A1
11 238432 ROBERT SCHIFFERDECKER UDALL KS 3 28 97 34 B1
7 322757 TRAVIS HOLLOPETER BROKEN ARROW OK 3 28 96 44 C1
13 312762 BARRETT SMITH VALLEY CENTER KS 3 28 92 54 D1

COMP # NSSA # FNAME LNAME CITY STATE EVNUM GAUGE TOTALSCORE PLACEWON TITLEWON
32 141542 VAN LEWIS BALDWIN CITY KS 4 410 98 1 CH
35 225595 JOHN FRERE TULSA OK 4 410 98 2 RU
27 138513 BRAD GOODART PAOLA KS 4 410 97 14 AA1
11 238432 ROBERT SCHIFFERDECKER UDALL KS 4 410 96 24 A1
29 259660 SCOTT RENNICK NEWKIRK OK 4 410 90 34 B1
9 291083 ANTHONY GOEBEL COLWICH KS 4 410 92 44 C1
10 291132 TIMOTHY GOEBEL COLWICH KS 4 410 87 54 D1

COMP # NSSA # FNAME LNAME CITY STATE EVNUM GAUGE TOTALSCORE PLACEWON TITLEWON
35 225595 JOHN FRERE TULSA OK 7 HOA 391 1 CH
27 138513 BRAD GOODART PAOLA KS 7 HOA 391 2 RU
51 147944 PAUL NEWMAN OKLAHOMA CITY OK 7 HOA 388 3 3RD
3 338784 NOLAN JANSEN WICHITA KS 7 HOA 334 4 AAA1
55 146865 GEORGE MURRAY MAGNOLIA TX 7 HOA 386 14 AA1
52 119690 WILLIAM MCCAULLEY CAMDEN MO 7 HOA 384 24 A1
32 141542 VAN LEWIS BALDWIN CITY KS 7 HOA 386 34 B1
7 322757 TRAVIS HOLLOPETER BROKEN ARROW OK 7 HOA 373 44 C1
12 291193 RANDY RANDALL WICHITA KS 7 HOA 368 54 D1
13 312762 BARRETT SMITH VALLEY CENTER KS 7 HOA 354 64 E1
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